
Pasquier

617520 - Original French Macarons
In 1936 our father, Gabriel Pasquier, opened his boulangerie in the small picturesque village of Les Cerqueux, located in the Loire region of Western
France. From his culinary expertise and savoir-faire grew to what is now Brioche Pasquier. More than 40 years later, my four brothers and I have
continued our family tradition, baking delicious brioche and desserts enjoyed arou...

MARKETING

Our medley of Parisian macarons are
made in the classic French tradition,
sandwiching two petit crisp cookie shells
together with a flavor-bursting filled center.
The delicate light-as-air macarons come in
an assortment of six flavors: chocolate, le

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

61752 00640445617564 12/5.6 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Pasquier Galaxy Desserts Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

5.66 LBR 4.2 LBR No France Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

13.8 INH 7.7 INH 8.5 INH 0.52 FTQ 15x07 328 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
2 pieces Servings per container
Serving Size  26.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4 g

Saturated Fat 1 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 10 mg

Total Carbohydrates 13 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 12 g

Includes 12 g Added Sugars

Protein 2 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 17 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 51 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - C

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Almonds, Egg whites, Cream, White chocolate
(sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk, soy lecithin,natural
vanilla flavor), Cornstarch, Raspberries, Hazelnut
chocolate (sugar, hazelnut paste, cocoa mass, cocoa
butter,soy lecithin), Caramel (sugar, cream,
carrageenans, glucose syrup [wheat], butter, water, salt),
Rapeseed oil, Lemonjuice, Glucose syrup (wheat),
Semi-skim milk, Skim milk, Apple puree, Praline (sugar,
hazelnuts, almonds, naturalvanilla powder), Colors
(vegetable juice, turmeric concentrate, spirulina extract ),
Water, Lemons, Pistachio puree,Almond puree,
Hazelnuts, Natural flavors (vanilla and pistachio), Barley
malt extract, Butter, Pectins, Caramelizedsugar, Xanthan
gum, Exhausted vanilla seeds, Carrageenans.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Take the macarons out of the refrigerator 5 minutes
before eating.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

When sold ambient: Defrost and add a sticker on
the box witha Use-by Date of D+15 days· When
sold refrigerated: Defrost and add a sticker on the
box witha Use-by Date of D+30 days

MORE INFORMATION
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